Scandinavian Open Championship (B)

Blommerod, Sweden
02 Jul 2011, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AWA
WASIMAH
Colour:

Owner: Al Waha
Arabians

Name: MM
ESTEFANIA
Colour:
Owner: Matt

Name: PEARL BINT
AJMAN

Colour:

Owner: Badal

Name: BLA
ANASTASIA
Colour:

Owner: Sweden
Arabian Stud

Name: BLA KADORIA
Colour:

Owner: Sweden
Arabian Stud
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Detail
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